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Sampled For: _____________________________ 

Address: _________________________________ 

City, State, Zip: ___________________________ 

Telephone Number: _______________________ 

Herd Code: _______________________________ 

Premise ID: ______________________________ 

Billed To: ________________________________ 

Address: _________________________________ 

City, State, Zip: ____________________________ 

Telephone Number: ________________________ 

Date: _____________________________________ 

Email Address: ______________________________ 

BILL HERD OWNER _________              BILL ASSOCIATION ________ 

CHECK ALL THAT APPLY:           * NO PRESERVATIVE & STERILE BOTTLE       

              

_______ Fat/Protein/SCC/MUN/Other Solids    ______*Milk culture  

_______ Leukosis ______ Johnes  ______*Coliform ______ Bedding culture 

_______ Pregnancy ______*Antibiotics ______*SPC  ______ Towel culture 

   

RETURN KIT:   YES                 NO   



 

 

 

VIAL # 
SAMPLE 

ID 
ANALYSIS 

REQUESTED 

96   

97   

98   

99   

100   

101   

102   

103   

104   

105   

106   

107   

108   

109   

110   

111   

112   

113   

114   

115   

116   

117   

118   

119   

120   

VIAL # 
SAMPLE 

ID 
ANALYSIS 

REQUESTED 

71   

72   

73   

74   

75   

76   

77   

78   

79   

80   

81   

82   

83   

84   

85   

86   

87   

88   

89   

90   

91   

92   

93   

94   

95   

VIAL # 
SAMPLE 

ID 
ANALYSIS 

REQUESTED 

46   

47   

48   

49   

50   

51   

52   

53   

54   

55   

56   

57   

58   

59   

60   

61   

62   

63   

64   

65   

66   

67   

68   

69   

70   


